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Information

Tillverkare HP
Artnr CD949A

HP 73 - Mattsvart, kromrod - skrivhuvud - for

DesignJet 23200, Z3200ps

Specifikation

Allmant

Emballagets bredd
Emballagets djup
Emballagets hdjd
Emballagets vikt

Som kan konsumeras
Typ av forbrukningsartikel
Utskriftsteknik

Farg

Kvantitet
Kompatibilitetsinformation

Kompatibel med

2.8cm
14.3cm
13.2cm
95¢g

Skrivhuvud
Blackstrale
Mattsvart, kromrod

1-pack

HP DesignJet 23200, Z3200ps
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